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SV 9342.860
Support rail 35 x 10 mm
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SV 9342.860 - Support rail 35 x 10 mm for OM adaptors/

supports

For attaching to the adaptor section or to the support frame.

Features

Model No.

Design

Product description
Material

Colour

Supply includes

Note

Dimensions
Packs of
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIMO9

ECLASS 8.0
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SV 9342.860

TS 45D

For attaching to the adaptor section and support frame.
Polyamide

RAL 9005

Assembly screws

UL approval in conjunction with OM adaptor/support
Support rail TS xxD-V only suitable for non-pitch pattern-dependent
mounting on support frame

Width: 45 mm

5 pc(s).

0.04

0.044

39269097
4028177503915
EC001285

27141143



Tender text

Support rail TS 45D

Support rail TS 45D 35x 10 mm
for OM adaptor / support

for attaching to the adaptor section
System:

Rittal RiLine60

© Rittal 2025



