Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





SV 9342.860 Support rail 35 x 10 mm

State: 28.8.2025 (Source: rittal.com/si-sl)



SV 9342.860 - Support rail 35 x 10 mm for OM adaptors/ supports

For attaching to the adaptor section or to the support frame.



Features

Model No.	SV 9342.860
Design	TS 45D
Product description	For attaching to the adaptor section and support frame.
Material	Polyamide
Colour	RAL 9005
Supply includes	Assembly screws
Support rail type	TS 45D
Note	UL approval in conjunction with OM adaptor/support Support rail TS xxD-V only suitable for non-pitch pattern-dependent mounting on support frame
Dimensions	Width: 45 mm
Packs of	5 pc(s).
Net weight	0.04
Gross weight	0.044
Customs tariff number	39269097
EAN	4028177503915
ETIM 9	EC001285

© Rittal 2025

Features

ECLASS 8.0

27141143

Tender text

Support rail TS 45D
Support rail TS 45D 35 x 10 mm
for OM adaptor / support
for attaching to the adaptor section
System:
Rittal RiLine60

© Rittal 2025 3